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Pts

5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
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Como 05/10/2019

NAME

CLERICI Diego
COPPOLA Guido
TORENO Antonio

MANDARA Giovanni
PRIMERANO Carlo
PIERPAOLI Francesco

CORTI Filippo

GHEZZI Carlo
GHELFI Giancarlo
MASON Giovanni

LANCIANESE Giuseppe
BASSOLI Andrea
ROSSI Silio
PRINI Roberto
BETTINELLI Sergio
VALONCINI Luciano
COLLA Giovanni

Rtg

1751
1545
1921
1898
1113
1600
1618
1499
1625
1551
1552
1709
1497
1408
1580
1318
1440
1440

Bucl

18.5
18.0
20.0
19.5
12.0
20.0
18.5
16.5
19.5
18.5
17.5
15.0
17.5
16.5
155
13.0
15.0
12.0

S-B

16.00
16.00
16.25
13.00
8.00
10.75
8.75
7.75
6.50
7.00
8.00
4.00
6.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00



